High Intensity
Scalable Linear Design
6 Wavelengths Available
Multiple Control Options
1-2 Week BTO Lead Times Typical
LL232
MicroBrite™ Line Lights
Product Datasheet

MicroBrite™ Line Lights
General  Information - Continued
Part Number Key
Example Part Numbers:
LL232-050WHIC1
LL232-200660IC-M12
1 Only available with IC, I3,  I3S and 24 control options
N/A
In Stock Lead Times
Stock products ship within three days.
Build-to-Order custom products ship within one to two weeks.
Configurator
Need a build-to-order custom lighting solution in 2 weeks or less? Advanced
Illumination’s online configurator helps you tailor our LL232 MicroBrite™ Line
Lights to your specific needs. For a guided configuration, visit our online
configurator.
Model - Emitting Length (mm) Peak Wavelength Connector/Control - Alternative
Connector
LL232 - XXX XXX X - XXX
LL232 050 to 750 455 (blue) C1 M81
(50 mm increments from 50 to 750 mm) 660 (red) C5 M121
730 (IR) IC
850 (IR) I3
940 (IR) I3S
WHI (white) 24
more info on page 7 4 8 10
LL232
Product Datasheet
Product Version: REV - Document Date: 03/29/25 Page 4/12
MicroBrite™ Line Lights
Optical Information
Disclaimer: The measurements provided above are for approximations only and may vary depending on the method of measurement and the specific configuration being measured.
−
1
5
0
−
1
2
5
−
1
0
0
−
7
5
−
5
0
−
2
5
0 2
5
5